Express Mail Label No. EM031051016US Date: 8/4/98										
									76273JLT	
Form PTO 1595 1-31-92	R				M COVER	SHEET			TMENT OF COMMERCE ent and Trademark Office	
MODIFIED 2-15-93			PATE	INTS	ONLY				7.	
Tab settings ® ® ® ▼		* *				- 0	8-12	-1998		
1. Name of conveying party(ie		700	m	W g	-4-98					
Assignor # 1: Franco	ise ivi	. I nomas		-						
Name and address of receiving party(ies):							10079	1195		
2. Name and address of receiv	ing p	arty(ics).							ಜ್ಞ 🌉	
Name: Eastman Kodak Cor	npan	У	City:	Rocl	nester	State	NY	Zip:	14650-2201	
3. Nature of Conveyance:	X	Assignme	nt		Other:					
Assignment Execution Date:										
Assignor # 1: 6 July						09/129	8849	•		
				<u> </u>		7		work amount		
4. Application number(s) or pa					ation No. To I	_	same as the ex	vecution		
date of the Assignment, unless stated a	_	•	prication,	the exect	ition date of the	аррисацон із ше з	same as the co	CCUHOII		
5. Name and address of party	to wh	om corresp	ondence	concer	ning documer	nt should be m	ailed:			
Name: Sarah Meeks Roberts Address: Eastman Kodak Company Patent Legal Staff								aff		
City: Rochester			State: NY				Zip: 14650-2201			
6. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1) unless stated as follows:										
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): \$							horized to be charged to deposit account			
8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: 05-0225										
o. Dasman Redail Company	- Pos									
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE										
				etter og samme statet i statet						
Statement and signature.										
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy										
of the original document.	-			<i></i>				1		
J. Lanny Tucke	r		$1 \le 1$	- La	une c	<u>) ue lue</u> ture		18/3	198	
Name of Person Sig			1.		Signa	ture		1-1	Date	
						Total num	ber of pages	including cov	ver sheet: 2	

69988160 582050 911000000 9HJ 00'04 185:5ENT REEL: 9368 FRAME: 0738

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

NOVEL METHOD OF PROCESSING A SILVER HALIDE PHOTOGRAPHIC PRODUCT

ROVED METHOD OF PROCESSING A S.	LDVER HADIDE PROTOGRAPHIC PRODUCT				
which is [check one]					
X a non-provisional application for patent executed on t	he date(s) shown below by:				
a provisional application for patent by :					
an international application for patent by:					
Assignor # 1: Françoise Marie Thomas	Date 6 July 1998				
Assignor # 2:	Date				
Assignor # 3:	Date				
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, togethe provisional or non-provisional application, and any division thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. If We right, title and interest in and to Letters Patent and similar part the right to claim any applicable priority rights arising from conventions, treaties, statutes or regulations. If We agree the discretion, may be filed and issued in the name of Eastman documents which in the judgment of Eastman Kodak Comprotective rights and to maintain the title thereto in Eastman request, but without out-of-pocket expense to myself/ours designee any data, information, exhibits, memoranda, or inventions or improvements and shall testify in any expantereto. If We authorize and request issuance of all Letters to of these applications, to the extent that and in such manner as or its designee. This document shall be governed, constructions.	already filed as r with said application, and any corresponding or counterpart al, continuation, substitute, reissue, re-examination application ations, corresponding or being a counterpart thereto in whole of also do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company the entire protective rights granted on any of these applications, as well as an any of these applications under the terms of any applicable at any of these applications, at Eastman Kodak Company's sole Kodak Company or its designee. I/We agree to execute such pany may be necessary to obtain any such patents and similar Kodak Company or its designee. I/We further agree that, upon clives, I/we shall furnish to Eastman Kodak Company or it other evidence in my/our possession relating to any of said to interpreted in all respects in accordance with the laws of and interpreted in all respects in accordance with the laws of				
Signature of Assignor # 1 Francois Hand Thomas	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650				
Françoise Marie Thomas	Kodak Industrie-Cholon-France				
Date: 6 July 1998					
Witnessed: Namelle Hiter					
Signature of Assignor # 2	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650				
Date:					
Witnessed:					
Signature of Assignor # 3	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650				
Date:					
Witnessed:					

PATENT

Page 1 of REEL: 9368 FRAME: 0739 RECORDED: 08/04/1998